

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 2049 of 2023

Mohd. Murtaza @ Manna Khan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

08.05.2024	Shri Virendra Verma, counsel for the appellant. Shri Vivek Sharma, PL for the State. List this this case on 10th May, 2024 for consideration of IA-1 of 2023. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	--

padma