

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 2049 of 2023

Mohd. Murtaza @ Manna Khan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

12.07.2024	Shri Anmol Trivedi, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Vivek Sharma, P.L. for the State. As prayed by the learned counsel for the Appellant two weeks' time is granted. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Shoaib	

