



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2049 of 2023

MOHD. MURTAZA @ MANNA KHAN **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

22.11.2024	List this case for final hearing along with CRA-145 of 2024. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE

padma